
Bologna
Convention Bureau

+39 051 65 83 120
+39 051 65 83 129

bcb @bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

Autodromo Enzo e
Dino Ferrari

Overview
In the heart of Emilia-Romagna, where
engines and passion meet, Imola is the
perfect stage to create authentic
emotions and unforgettable
experiences.

The Autodromo Enzo e Dino Ferrari, a
modern and versatile facility in the
heart of the Motor Valley, combines
the thrill of speed, innovation, and
flexible event spaces, and is easily
accessible from anywhere in Italy.

From gala dinners to conferences,
product launches to corporate events,
shows to concerts, the Autodromo
adapts to every need, offering endless
possibilities.

Category 
Unconventional venues

Address
Piazza Ayrton Senna Da Silva, 1
40026, Imola (BO)

Distance in Km 
Historic center: 1 km (Imola)
Station: 2 km (Imola)
Airport: 49 km

Parking
Indoor/outdoor, depending on
availability and space used

Accessible by public transport 
Train: 20 min from Bologna Centrale, 2
hours from Milan, 1h30 from Florence
Bus: no. 1 or 2 from Imola Station
Car: Imola exit on the A14 Bologna–
Taranto

Contacts
Giulia Brancher
Commercial Area – Marketing – MICE
+39 0542 655111
marketing@autodromoimola.it
giulia.brancher@autodromoimola.it
https://www.autodromoimola.it



Bologna 
Convention Bureau

+39 051 65 83 120
+39 051 65 83 129

bcb @bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

Meeting rooms layout

Briefing Room
Press Room / Media Center
Checco Costa Museum
Hospitality Terrace
Senna Room
Tower Lounge

100
500
450
300
90
/

40
/
/
/

45
/

42
280
250

/
/
/

/
/
/
/
/
/

50
350
300
300

/
/

50
400
450
450
100
70

4 
4/6
4/6
4/6
3
3

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

Meeting Room Area Sqm Theatre U shape Classroom Boardroom Banquet Cocktail Height Mt Natural
Light

135
680
600
605
105
95



Bologna
Convention Bureau

+39 051 65 83 120
+39 051 65 83 129

bcb @bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

Technical equipment 
• Wifi
• Sound System
• Air Conditioning / Heating
• Natural Light
• Modular Mobile Stage
• Speakers’ Podium
• Microphones
• Platform
• Video Projectors
• LED Wall

Disability access
The mentioned rooms are accessible
to people with disabilities and
equipped with dedicated restrooms.
The Press Room stage features a
ramp for wheelchair access.

Catering / restaurant 
Exclusive catering within the Briefing
Room and Press Room: La Fenice
Catering. The Covered Terrace and
Checco Costa Museum are not
subject to exclusivity.

Opening hours for events 
To be agreed upon with the client.

Max night opening 
To be agreed upon with the client.

Live music / entertainment 
Entertainment can be arranged
upon request.

Sustainability
The venue implements short-,
medium-, and long-term actions to
reduce environmental impacts while
enhancing social and economic
benefits for the local community. It
has obtained ISO 20121 and ISO
14001 certifications. More
information here.

https://www.autodromoimola.it/en/sustainability/
https://www.autodromoimola.it/en/sustainability/

