



Autodromo Enzo e Dino Ferrari

Overview

In the heart of Emilia-Romagna, where engines and passion meet, Imola is the perfect stage to create authentic emotions and unforgettable experiences.

The Autodromo Enzo e Dino Ferrari, a modern and versatile facility in the heart of the Motor Valley, combines the thrill of speed, innovation, and flexible event spaces, and is easily accessible from anywhere in Italy.

From gala dinners to conferences, product launches to corporate events, shows to concerts, the Autodromo adapts to every need, offering endless possibilities.

Category

Unconventional venues

Address

Piazza Ayrton Senna Da Silva, 1
40026, Imola (BO)

Distance in Km

Historic center: 1 km (Imola)
Station: 2 km (Imola)
Airport: 49 km

Parking

Indoor/outdoor, depending on availability and space used

Accessible by public transport

Train: 20 min from Bologna Centrale, 2 hours from Milan, 1h30 from Florence
Bus: no. 1 or 2 from Imola Station
Car: Imola exit on the A14 Bologna-Taranto

Contacts

Giulia Brancher
Commercial Area – Marketing – MICE
+39 0542 655111
marketing@autodromoimola.it
giulia.brancher@autodromoimola.it
<https://www.autodromoimola.it>



Meeting rooms layout

Meeting Room	Area Sqm	Theatre	U shape	Classroom	Boardroom	Banquet	Cocktail	Height Mt	Natural Light
Briefing Room	135	100	40	42	/	50	50	4	yes
Press Room / Media Center	680	500	/	280	/	350	400	4/6	yes
Checco Costa Museum	600	450	/	250	/	300	450	4/6	yes
Hospitality Terrace	605	300	/	/	/	300	450	4/6	yes
Senna Room	105	90	45	/	/	/	100	3	yes
Tower Lounge	95	/	/	/	/	/	70	3	yes



Technical equipment

- Wifi
- Sound System
- Air Conditioning / Heating
- Natural Light
- Modular Mobile Stage
- Speakers' Podium
- Microphones
- Platform
- Video Projectors
- LED Wall

Disability access

The mentioned rooms are accessible to people with disabilities and equipped with dedicated restrooms. The Press Room stage features a ramp for wheelchair access.

Catering / restaurant

Exclusive catering within the Briefing Room and Press Room: La Fenice Catering. The Covered Terrace and Checco Costa Museum are not subject to exclusivity.

Opening hours for events

To be agreed upon with the client.

Max night opening

To be agreed upon with the client.

Live music / entertainment

Entertainment can be arranged upon request.

Sustainability

The venue implements short-, medium-, and long-term actions to reduce environmental impacts while enhancing social and economic benefits for the local community. It has obtained ISO 20121 and ISO 14001 certifications. [More information here.](#)